

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.586 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.07.2022	<u>DR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner/s submitted that there are two more connected matters, i.e., W.P.Nos.582 and 5744 of 2021 and requested to hear all the matters together. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue submitted that they filed counter in this matter. In view of the above, list the matter along with W.P.Nos.582 of 2021 and 5744 of 2021 side by side, after two (02) weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended by eight (08) weeks. <u>DR, J</u> Pnr	